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α
1 Бајић Марко 10/13 38 19 Миљевић Бошко 30/13 26
2 Будић Милош 07/13 37 20 Миросављевић Дарија 09/12 20
3 Вранчић Ивана 18/13 30 21 Мићић Никола 31/13 33
4 Вујичић Миладин 26/13 29 22 Момчићевић Слађана 02/13 22
5 Вукелић Данијела 43/10 28 23 Павловић Срђан 06/13 29
6 Гаврић Ивана 50/13 35 24 Попадић Давид 45/12 27
7 Дабић Момирка 29/13 36 25 Пухача Душан 36/13 37
8 Диздар Дајана 42/13 31 26 Радић Драженка 04/13 32
9 Драгић Милкица 13/13 32 27 Раљић Ђорђе 22/13 31

10 Дунџић Никола 25/12 33 28 Савановић Никола 51/13 25
11 Иванишевић Максим 42/09 21 29 Савић Гордана 15/13 30
12 Јандрић Николина 23/10 34 30 Сувајац Ирена 24/10 25
13 Копуз Синиша 03/13 39 31 Тешановић Милан 37/12 27
14 Крајновић Александар 24/13 23 32 Тодоровић Милица 45/13 28
15 Крупљанин Бојана 40/13 24 33 Топић Немања 19/13 40
16 Лазендић Душанка 14/13 26 34 Тркуља Божана 49/13 36
17 Лулић Владан 44/13 35 35 Туторић Гордана 01/13 24
18 Мацура Срђан 18/12 34 36 Шајић Маја 17/13 23

Параметар β једнак је броју слова у вашем презимену. 
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1 Бајић Марко 10/13 38 20
2 Будић Милош 07/13 37 21
3 Вранчић Ивана 18/13 30 22
4 Вујичић Миладин 26/13 29 23
5 Вукелић Данијела 43/10 28 24
6 Гаврић Ивана 50/13 35 25
7 Дабић Момирка 29/13 36 26
8 Диздар Дајана 42/13 31 27
9 Драгић Милкица 13/13 32 28

10 Дунџић Никола 25/12 33 29
11 Иванишевић Максим 42/09 21 30
12 Јандрић Николина 23/10 34 31
13 Копуз Синиша 03/13 39 32
14 Крајновић Александар 24/13 23 33
15 Крупљанин Бојана 40/13 24 34
16 Лазендић Душанка 14/13 26 35
17 Лулић Владан 44/13 35 36
18 Мацура Срђан 18/12 34 37
19 Миљевић Бошко 30/13 26 38
20 Миросављевић Дарија 09/12 20 39
21 Мићић Никола 31/13 33 40
22 Момчићевић Слађана 02/13 22
23 Павловић Срђан 06/13 29
24 Попадић Давид 45/12 27
25 Пухача Душан 36/13 37
26 Радић Драженка 04/13 32
27 Раљић Ђорђе 22/13 31
28 Савановић Никола 51/13 25
29 Савић Гордана 15/13 30
30 Сувајац Ирена 24/10 25
31 Тешановић Милан 37/12 27
32 Тодоровић Милица 45/13 28
33 Топић Немања 19/13 40
34 Тркуља Божана 49/13 36
35 Туторић Гордана 01/13 24
36 Шајић Маја 17/13 23
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